
ANTELOPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 22630 ANTELOPE BLVD • RED BLUFF, CA 96080 • (530) 527-1272 • 

FAX (530) 527-0656 

BUS 41 (RBUHSD) 
DRIVER: (Times may vary: 5 minutes before/5 minutes after) 

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 8, 2018 

6:55 23488 Salt Creek Rd 

6:59 Volcano Way & Hogsback 

7:02 23160 Hogsback 

7:04 13500 Patricie 

7:05 13558 Patricie 

7:06 13523 Arch St 

7:08 13522 Highway 36E (Petticoat Junction) 

7:12 22815 Marjie 

7:15 22895 Stice 

7:22 Hwy 36E & Jorgenson Ln 

7:25 Arrive Antelope School 

 

Revised 12/11/2017 


